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Road King Lifeline Express Charity Ride 2019
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Position
1
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Team Name
Holiday Racing HRCC
Holiday Racing HRCC
Holiday Racing HRCC
Holiday Racing HRCC
Holiday Racing HRCC
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SCAA Cycling Team
SCAA Cycling Team
SCAA Cycling Team
SCAA Cycling Team
SCAA Cycling Team

Team Time
00:26:30.833
00:26:30.833
00:26:30.833
00:26:30.833
00:26:30.833
00:26:53.726
00:26:53.726
00:26:53.726
00:26:53.726
00:26:53.726
00:30:14.552
00:30:14.552
00:30:14.552
00:30:14.552
00:30:14.552

Bib
225
221
224
223
222
214
212
213
215
211
204
203
202
201
205

Name
LEUNG KI YEE
FUNG WING YEE
CHOW CHI NGA
CHUNG KAI SZE
LAM MAN YUNG
NG LONG KWAN
LILY SHEARY
TSANG HIU TUNG
MA YIN YU
Yau, Wing Ki
LAI TSZ YAU LIZ
YAU SIN CHING
LO YEE KEI
TSE Ol HANG
LI WING YEE



