路勁健康快車慈善單車賽 2019 Road King Lifeline Express Charity Ride 2019

隊際計時賽 - 女子車手組

Position	Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name
1	Holiday Racing HRCC	00:26:30.833	225	LEUNG KI YEE
1	Holiday Racing HRCC	00:26:30.833	221	FUNG WING YEE
1	Holiday Racing HRCC	00:26:30.833	224	CHOW CHI NGA
1	Holiday Racing HRCC	00:26:30.833	223	CHUNG KAI SZE
1	Holiday Racing HRCC	00:26:30.833	222	LAM MAN YUNG
2	SHKP Supernova Cycling Team	00:26:53.726	214	NG LONG KWAN
2	SHKP Supernova Cycling Team	00:26:53.726	212	LILY SHEARY
2	SHKP Supernova Cycling Team	00:26:53.726	213	TSANG HIU TUNG
2	SHKP Supernova Cycling Team	00:26:53.726	215	MA YIN YU
2	SHKP Supernova Cycling Team	00:26:53.726	211	Yau, Wing Ki
3	SCAA Cycling Team	00:30:14.552	204	LAI TSZ YAU LIZ
3	SCAA Cycling Team	00:30:14.552	203	YAU SIN CHING
3	SCAA Cycling Team	00:30:14.552	202	LO YEE KEI
3	SCAA Cycling Team	00:30:14.552	201	TSE OI HANG
3	SCAA Cycling Team	00:30:14.552	205	LI WING YEE